30-039-24602

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRIL	L, D	EEPEN, OR PLUG BACK
	TYPE OF WORK DRILL TYPE OF WELL GAS		LEASE NUMBER SF-078741 IF INDIAN, ALL. OR TRIBE NAME
2.	OPERATOR EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO. Waikian O'l Luce	7.	UNIT AGREEMENT NAME SAN JUAN 30-6 UNIT
3.	ADDRESS & PHONE NO. OF OPERATOR P O BOX 4289 FARMINGTON, NM 87499		FARM OR LEASE NAME SAN JUAN 30-6 UNIT WELL NO. 410
4.	LOCATION OF WELL DEC2 6 1989 1236N, 910 EOIL CON. DIST. 3		FIELD, POOL, OR WILDCAT BASIN FRUITLAND COAL SEC. T. R. M OR BLK. A SEC. 26 T30N R06W NMPM
14.	DISTANCE IN MILES FROM NEAREST TOWN 7 MILES FROM GOBERNADOR	12.	COUNTY 13.STATE RIO ARRIBA NM
15.	DISTANCE FROM 16. ACRE PROPOSED LOCATION 1235' TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE.	S IN	LEASE 17. ACRES ASSIGNED TO WELL 320.00
18.		OSED 3721	DEPTH 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY
21.	ELEVATIONS (DF, FT, GR, ETC.) 6900 GL	2	2. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START
23.	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEME	NTING PROGRAM
	*SEE OPERATIONS P	LAN	Control of the Contro
24.	AUTHORIZED BY: REGULATORY AFFAIRS	ed	9-11-89 DATE
PERMI	TT NO APPROVA	L DA	TE APPROVED DATE AS AMENDED
APPRO	TITLETITLE	S BLI	PEC 2 1989

Substait to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Foe Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-29

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

1. Outdine the acrosses decidented to the subject west by colored peacet or hackum marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease as decidented to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working market and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is decidented to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication, transver in "yes" type of consolidated. Unit identify the ownership the ownership the ownership the recommendation of the form of the fore	persion 00	70.5.	101	Land	Lease				Well No.	
A 26 30 North 6 West MOPM The County of County	El Tas	o Natur	I Gas	-///	San	<u>Juan</u> 30	-6 Unit		410	
The contract of Walt	I	ection	Township		Range		C	•		
1. Cutties the acrossing commons. From the Seast Producing Formation Pool Basin Distinguished Anni Seast			<u> </u>	orth	6 We	st	NMPM	Rio	Arriba	
Producing Formance 6683 * Producing Formance 1. Outdoor the active companies and solution to active the active terms can the past below. 2. If more than one team is destinated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one team of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the measur of all owners been consolidated by communitation, unitational, force-procus, sc.? Yes list the owners and truct descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use severe side of this form it accountry.) No allowable will be suggisted to the well unit all interests have been consolidated (by communitations, unitations, fortest-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-endeded time, similarities such interest, has been approved by the Division. OIL COV. DIST. OIL COV. DIST. OIL COV. Dist. OIL COV. Dist. OPERATOR CERTIF I haveby certify that the well on this plat was platted from this plat was platted from charge and being the platted of the control of the plat was platted from charges and being the platted from this plat was platted from charges and being the platted from this plat was platted from this plat was platted from this plat was platted from charges and being the platted from this plat was platted from the platted from this plat was platted from the platted fr	-	n of Well:				_				
1. Outside the across seem to dedicated to the subject west by colored period or hackess starts on the past below. 2. If more then one issue of deficient ownership is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working marraet and royalty). 3. If more then one issue of deficient ownership is dedicated to the well, have the marraet of all owners been consolidated by communication, unattration, force-pooring, star? Yes No If nature is if no list the owners and trust descriptions which have been connocidated to the well trust of the form of monomenty. No allowable will be sampled to the well until all interests have been connocidated (if yo communications, untilization, forced-pooling, or otherwise). OTHER ADD-carried which comments and trust descriptions which have been approved by the Division. OIL CO. DIST. OIL CO. OPERATOR CERTIF! I havely certify that the well on the plat was plotted from cities plat was plated from cities plated from citie				line and		0	feet from the	East	1000	
1. Outline the acrosspe conficients to the suspect well by colorus pencir or backets marts on the past below. 2. If more than one lease is defifted coverable in the conficient of the well, have the manner of all owners been consolidated by communication, construction, force-pooling, at 1 in 1 i		l l	_		1				Dedicated Acres	Be:
2. If more than one lease of different convertible is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication, force-pooling, st? Yes No If agence is "yes" type of consolidated in: Unitization Unitization The second will be suggested to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitization, force-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-resident unit, distinguished unit, d									320	Acres
1. If more than one issue of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication, unitarity of the common and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Unitarity of the form of accountry). No allowable will be compared to the well until all interests been consolidated (by communication, unitarities, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard until distributing such titlesses, has been approved by the Division. OIL CON. DIST. OFERATOR CERTIF 1 haveby certify that the well on that plat any planted from an	1. Outline the	a acreege dedicat	ad to the subject v	reit by colored p	enci or hackup r	marks on the plat t	nakow.			
Unitization If someway a "yes" If someway a "not" list the comment and tract descriptions which have actually been consciudanted. (Use severes and of this form of accomment.) No altowable will be sampled to the weak until all inserves have been consciudanted. (Use severes and of this form of accomments.) No altowable will be sampled to the weak until all inserves have been consciudanted. (Use severes and of this form of accomments are not to the weak until all inserves have been consciudanted. (Use severes and of the form of read of this form of read of this form of the plant was proposed on the best of my inservinding and belief. DIST. OPERATOR CERTIFIED TO Frailconi Profesion Engineer Company Merridian Oil Inc. Date 1 hereby certify that is a supervised by me supervised by me supervised, and that the second of the se	2. If more the	me con lenne is d	edicated to the we	li, outline each a	nd identify the ow	menship thereof (b	oth as to working i	mercet and n	oyaky).	
Unitization If assert w "no" list the comment and tract descriptons which have accountly been consciudated. (Use reverse side of this form of accountry.) No allowable will be assigned to the well still all intervents have been consciudated (by communication, unitization, forced-possing, or otherwise) or tatal a non-enabled task, eliminating such intervent, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIF hereby certify the constant and the last of my interventing and being price of my intervention. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION AND PRICE OF TRANSPORTED AND PR	3. If more the	en one lease of d	iffernet cornership	is dedicated to	to mail house the	حجم ازد کم سیمین	em hem omnotidu	ad hu arms		
If manusers in consensions, the comment and tract descriptions which have actually been conscidented. (Use severes used of this form is not consension.) No allowable will be mangand to the weal until all interest have been conscidented (by construentization, untilization, forcest-pooling, or extervise) or until a non-number time, as been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIF hereby certify the constituent have in in tree and best of my interesting and belief Signature Prifetan Name Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Date			HC.?					and by commi		
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been conscisinated (by construction, untilization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-encoded unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIF I hearby certify the company Meridian Oil Inc. Data SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plotted from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plated from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plat was plated from cathail surveys made by manufactured in the plate of the plated from cathai									<u>-</u> -	
No allowable will be sampled to the well until all incremes have been conscisioned (by construentization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-emended unit, eliminaring such miseres, has been approved by the Divinion. OPERATOR CERTIF hereby certify the constant and here of my non-violege and belief. Signature Pristant Names J.D. Falconi Pristant Names J.D. Falconi Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data ///3/15 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this plat was ploated from certain surveys made by my supervisor, and that the second certain surveys made by my my belief. 12, 180 Cpt. No Elle C. Down Signature and that the second certain surveys made by my my belief. 12, 180 Cpt. No Elle C. Down Signature and Sealing S 57 Professional Surveys (1) N. 1/1/10 Cpt. Contribution of the certain from certain surveys made by my my belief. 12, 180 Cpt. No Elle C. Down Signature all Sealing S 57 Professional Surveys (1) N. 1/1/10 Cpt. Contribution No. 6857			ers and tract descr	iptions which ha	ve actually been o	oneotidated. (Use	reverse ade of			
OPERATOR CERTIF I hereby certify that it company Meridian Oil Inc. Date //// / Name Surveyor CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this plat was platted from actual surveys made by manuperson, and that the audit on this plat was platted from actual surveys made by manuperson, and that the audit on this plat was platted from actual surveys made by manuperson, and that the audit of the last of			i to the well until	il interests have	best consolidate	i (by communitiza	tion, unitization, fo	rend-nooling	or otherwise)	
Interest certify that contained have in time and heat of my knowledge and belief. DIST. OIL CONDIST. DIST. OIL CONDIST. DIST. OIL CONDIST. DIST. OIL CONDIST. OIL CONDIST. OIL CONDIST. OIL CONDIST. Date I hereby certify that the well on this plat was platted from cental surveys made by me supervision, and that the assurance to the heat of my belief. 12.2 SOC Diff. Date Surveys and the the second surveys made by me supervision. And then the second surveys made by me supervision. And then the second surveys made by me supervision. And then the second surveys and second surveys and the second surveys are second surveys and the second surveys and the second surveys are second surveys and second surveys are second surveys an	OF TERES & BOR	e-standard unit, e	liminating such m	terest, bas been s	opproved by the D	ivisios.			, ,	
DIST. OIL CONDUST. Date								OPER 432	22 022	
Contained haven in ores and best of my monoising and belief. Segretary Pristan Name J.D. Falconi Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data //// 19 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the will on this plat was plotted from cannot survey made by my supervision, and that the sale correct to the best of my supervision, and that the sale correct to the best of my best of the plate of the pl				1	,	I . I -	1 11 '			
DIL CONDIST. DIST. Di						101	/			
OIL COMPANY DIST. DIST. Segments Prifeted Name Prifeted Name I.D. Falconi Position Engineer Company Merridian Oil Inc. Data ///3/19 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hareby certify than the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supervisors, and that the aud overect to the hear of me belief: 11 2 Boco from belief: 11 2 Boco from belief: 12 Boco from belief: 17 Boco from belief: 18 Boco		i		1		1 01 /				
OIL CONDUST. OIL CONDUST. DIST. OIL CONDUST. DIST. OIL CONDUST. Data J. J. J. Profiled Name J. D. Falconi Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data J. J. J. Surveyor cartify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveyor made by me supervision, and that the ass correct to the best of me belief. 1. J. Sec. D. Data Surveyor C. E. C. Signature all Scaling 8 5 7 Profished No. 6857		i				i ♡ /			,	
OIL CONDUST. OIL CONDUST. DIST. OIL CONDUST. DIST. OIL CONDUST. Data J. J. J. Profiled Name J. D. Falconi Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data J. J. J. Surveyor cartify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveyor made by me supervision, and that the ass correct to the best of me belief. 1. J. Sec. D. Data Surveyor C. E. C. Signature all Scaling 8 5 7 Profished No. 6857		i in	1 COE	# 15 57 T	Species	i 1/	Sign	-		
OIL CONDUST. DIST. DIST. Data 1/13/19 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this please was ploated from actual serveyor made by me supervision, and that the accorrect to the heat of the best of the heat of the heat of the best of the heat of the heat of the best of the heat of the heat of the best of the heat of the heat of the heat of the best of the heat of the heat of the heat of the best		ן ו) E U E			0/-	 (/ N 🛧	al	_
Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data ///3/19 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the wail on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by manuscream, and that the sac correct to the best of manuscream, and that the sac correct to the best of manuscream is surveyed. Data Surveyed C. M.C. M. N.C. M. N.C. E. C. E. C. W. Signalize all Scaling 18 5.7 Professional Surveyer Cathlesia No. 6857		11/	1	\mathcal{V}		100/ 9	Prije	ed Name		
Position Engineer Company Meridian Oil Inc. Data 1 13 15 SURVEYOR CERTIF hareby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by my better. 12 20 20 20 Data Surveyor. 12 20 20 20 Data Surveyor. 12 20 20 20 Signature of Sating 2 5 7 Professional Surveyor. 6857			<u> </u>	404		<u> </u>	J.I	D. Falc	oni	
DIST. Data			52 0, ,	1400		<i>\</i> /	Posi	Lice		_
Dist. Data // /3 / 19 SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveye made by me supervison, and that the san correct to the best of me belief. 12 2 80 E Div. No Signature at Seatief 8 5 7 Profesional Surveyor Catificate No. 6857		() II (()\	g I in	/	1	En	gineer		
SURVEYOR CERTIF I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by an supervison, and that the sai correct to the best of ma better. 12 18950 Data Surveyor 18640 No Ble C. Edwi Signature al Seation 357 Profesional Surveyor Continues No. 6857			_				Com	peny		
SURVEYOR CERTIF I haveby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveye made by me supervision, and that the sail correct to the bast of me belief. 12-3-180ED [; Data Surveyer		İ	UIS I.	•		ļ	/ Me:	ridian	Oil Inc.	
I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supermoon, and that the sail correct to the best of me belief. 12-3-180ED in Notation of Surveyor Signature at Scaling 15-7 Professional Surveyor 15-7		1		1		1	Date			
I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supermoon, and that the sail correct to the best of me belief. 12-3-180ED in Notation of Surveyor Signature at Scaling 15-7 Professional Surveyor 15-7		1				ĺ		11/11	7/19	
I hereby certify that the well on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supermoon, and that the sail correct to the best of me belief. 12-3-180ED in Notation of Surveyor Signature at Scaling 15-7 Professional Surveyor 15-7		j	_			i				
on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supervison, and that the sail correct to the best of my belief. 17-2-180ED NO. No Ble C. Edwin Signature & Soulief 8 5 7 Professional Surveyor Control of the c								SURVEY	OR CERTIFIC	LATIO
on this plat was plotted from actual surveys made by me supervison, and that the sail correct to the best of my belief. 17-2-180ED NO. No. 23 E. C. E. C. W. Signature & Soulief 8 5 7 Professional Surveyor Catalogue Surveyor Catalogue Surveyor Catalogue No. Catalogue No. 6857		i	_	-10 /		i /			that the well I	
actual surveye made by me supervison, and that the sail correct to the best of my belief. 17-2.180ED Date Surveyed NCAM NCELE ECNNI Signature at Scaling 8 5 7 Profeshorate Surveyer Catilicate No. 6857		1				/	4 1	,		
Confidence No.		ļ.		1/		! /) I			•
Date Surveyor MEAN No Bill C. Echivis Signature at South 8 5 7) Professional Surveyor 5 7 Continue No. 6857		ļ		<i>V</i>		!/	supe	ernson, and	that the same	is tru
Date Surveyed C. Ecky. Nettle C. Ecky. Signature at Sealing: 57 Profesional Surveyed 57 Coffificate No. 6857				A .		ŗ	1 1	ect to the	Co - EA	nowledge
Negative di Sealing 8 5 7) Profesional Survivior Cattificate No. 6857		l	,	/		l	belu	* 175	3-180cn//	
Signature & Sealor 8 5 7 Professional Surveyor Cartificate No. 6857		1	(_) Dat	. Sureyed	CA MENTS	3
Catilicate No. 6857				-+		 -	7 1 1	1-71	C. Edwa	res
Catilicate No. 6857		1			/	1	Sig	nature de Sea	46857]	
Catificate No. 6857		j			,	1 /	/ Pro			الما
Catificate No. 6857		i				i /		1331		
Catificate No. 6857		i				i /			1183	Y
Catificate No. 6857		i		V		i /				9
Catificate No. 6857		i i			,	<i>Y</i>		1 26	C.60	2-
6857		ļ		1	/	1	[*C#	lificate No.		
						<u> </u>	\ `		857	
330 660 990 1320 1650 1900 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0										
	330 660 99	0 1320 165	1900 2310	2640	2000 1500	1000 50	39 0			

